
BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

FRAUEN

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 56 Emberger, Karin
SG Mayrhofen

16100269 105.8 103.8 106.0 105.3 420.9

2. 45 Baumann, Karin
SG Zell/Ziller

16149123 104.3 104.3 104.4 103.0 416.0

3. 65 Geisler, Susanne
SG Tux

16100281 102.7 102.7 105.3 104.5 415.2

4. 36 Egger, Melanie
SG Achenkirch

16149300 104.2 103.1 103.3 103.8 414.4

5. 35 Danler, Lucy
SG Achenkirch

16149299 100.9 101.4 103.6 104.1 410.0
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 30 Hanser, Hannes
SG Aschau

16100282 105.0 106.2 104.7 105.8 421.7

2. 26 Winkler, Michael
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100240 105.1 104.4 106.5 104.1 420.1

3. 21 Egger, Thomas
SG Jenbach / Buch

16149288 104.6 104.5 103.1 105.2 417.4

4. 46 Eberharter, Stefan
SG Zell/Ziller

16149301 103.1 104.7 104.9 103.5 416.2

5. 47 Baumann, Martin
SG Zell/Ziller

16100263 105.1 102.1 103.9 104.5 415.6

6. 59 Stöckl, Manuel
SG Mayrhofen

16100270 103.3 100.8 103.8 102.3 410.2

7. 34 Moser, Mario
SG Achenkirch

16149292 102.2 100.7 102.3 103.1 408.3

8. 16 Lechner, Martin
SG Stans

16148849 101.5 100.7 101.0 102.4 405.6

9. 4 Wechselberger, Christoph
SG Weer

2462258 99.3 102.0 102.3 101.8 405.4

10. 28 Renzl, Michael
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100239 98.7 101.4 101.4 97.2 398.7
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN.1 W

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 49 Tipotsch, Andrea
SG Zell/Ziller

16100259 106.8 106.5 107.0 106.5 426.8

2. 5 Mümmler-Dadak, Claudia
SG Weer

16148856 104.4 105.8 105.2 104.1 419.5

3. 57 Kröll, Johanna
SG Mayrhofen

16149303 104.2 104.8 104.1 105.1 418.2

4. 41 Thum, Angelina
SG Fügenberg

16100258 104.3 103.3 104.8 104.5 416.9

5. 9 Hartmann, Sabine
SG Schwaz

16149118 103.5 105.0 101.1 102.2 411.8

6. 20 Furtner, Christine
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100226 102.8 103.5 103.2 101.9 411.4

7. 50 Ungerank, Andrea
SG Zell/Ziller

16149122 100.1 102.9 103.6 104.0 410.6

8. 8 Gatt, Andrea
SG Weer

2308310 98.3 102.5 101.1 103.5 405.4

9. 2 Wechselberger, Agnes
SG Weer

2304519 101.0 103.2 100.3 99.1 403.6

10. 13 Danzl, Katharina
SG Schwaz

16149297 95.7 102.9 102.5 101.0 402.1
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN1 M

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 62 Vanniar, Premanandan
SG Tux

16100277 105.1 104.5 104.8 104.5 418.9

2. 48 Kupfner, Helmut
SG Zell/Ziller

16100262 103.7 104.4 104.5 104.8 417.4

3. 42 Greber, Markus
SG Fügenberg

16100253 103.8 103.7 104.3 104.7 416.5

4. 18 Lackner, Martin
SG Jenbach / Buch

16149289 103.2 103.7 104.7 104.7 416.3

5. 43 Wachtler, Hubert
SG Fügenberg

16100218 105.3 103.1 103.6 103.9 415.9

6. 14 Danzl, Hannes
SG Schwaz

16100319 104.7 103.1 103.8 104.1 415.7

7. 61 Lassnig, Gerald
SG Mayrhofen

16100322 102.2 102.9 105.4 101.8 412.3

8. 40 Schwitzer, Günter
SG Fügenberg

16100252 103.3 101.7 102.1 99.4 406.5

9. 6 Klammsteiner, Jochen
SG Weer

16148857 102.0 98.7 101.0 99.9 401.6
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN.2 W

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 10 Busslehner, Hildegard
SG Schwaz

16149117 101.2 101.8 102.5 104.4 409.9

2. 64 Geisler, Martina
SG Tux

16100279 102.1 102.1 103.4 101.3 408.9

3. 3 Bacher, Heidi
SG Weer

16100290 101.2 99.8 102.6 102.9 406.5

4. 17 Kogler, Hermi
SG Stans

16148851 100.4 98.8 101.7 100.2 401.1

5. 24 Kaser, Brunhilde
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100230 99.3 100.5 98.8 101.3 399.9
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN2 M

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 27 Wurm, Hannes
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100236 105.0 104.8 103.9 104.9 418.6

2. 23 Kaser, Alois
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100229 104.3 104.3 105.5 103.3 417.4

3. 52 Höllwarth, Johannes
SG Zell/Ziller

16100267 104.9 103.1 103.5 101.3 412.8

4. 53 Mauerhofer, Reinhold
SG Zell/Ziller

16149302 104.5 101.6 103.1 102.3 411.5

5. 22 Egger, Franz
SG Jenbach / Buch

16149298 99.5 100.6 103.3 101.5 404.9

6. 7 Wechselberger, Manfred
SG Weer

16149250 97.5 101.0 102.6 102.1 403.2

7. 63 Geisler, Josef
SG Tux

16100276 99.2 99.7 101.1 100.9 400.9
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN.3 W

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 37 Winkler, Rosmarie
SG Achenkirch

16100274 102.3 104.5 101.6 102.9 411.3

2. 19 Sedivy, Christine
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100233 104.1 103.5 99.5 102.7 409.8

3. 55 Höllwarth, Anni
SG Zell/Ziller

16100266 98.5 100.9 101.8 102.7 403.9

4. 1 Arnold, Traudi
SG Weer

16148854 100.3 102.3 100.3 100.7 403.6

5. 38 Hölzl, Hilde
SG Achenkirch

16100275 100.3 98.1 99.8 100.0 398.2
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

SEN3 M

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4

1. 39 Winkler, Franz
SG Achenkirch

16100273 102.1 104.9 104.4 104.3 415.7

2. 54 Höllwarth, Heinz
SG Zell/Ziller

16100268 103.8 103.0 103.9 103.0 413.7

3. 11 Thummer, Hermann
SG Schwaz

16100220 103.7 102.8 104.0 102.6 413.1

4. 32 Wierer, Alfred
SG Aschau

16100316 103.1 103.3 103.4 102.2 412.0

5. 31 Kröll, Franz
SG Aschau

16100302 99.0 103.3 103.3 103.8 409.4

6. 33 Bamberger, Sepp
SG Achenkirch

16100272 101.3 103.0 101.1 101.7 407.1

7. 15 Lechner, Peter
SG Stans

16148853 100.7 101.2 101.8 102.9 406.6

25 Wallner, Walter
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100235 102.1 100.4 101.9 102.2 406.6

9. 66 Purer, Rudi
SG Tux

16100323 102.5 100.3 102.8 100.7 406.3

10. 12 Kirchmair, Franz
SG Schwaz

16100221 102.5 101.9 99.6 99.3 403.3

11. 60 Fankhauser, Peter
SG Mayrhofen

16149124 100.6 100.6 99.3 102.6 403.1

12. 44 Emberger, Raimund
SG Fügenberg

16100251 97.2 101.3 103.8 98.6 400.9

13. 29 Marschik, Jürgen
SG Jenbach / Buch

16100232 101.1 98.1 96.5 100.5 396.2
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BMS sitzend frei 2023 1
04.02.2023

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. SG Zell/Ziller 1 313.6 315.6 316.4 314.8 1260.4

49 Tipotsch, Andrea 16100259 106.8 106.5 107.0 106.5 426.8

48 Kupfner, Helmut 16100262 103.7 104.4 104.5 104.8 417.4

46 Eberharter, Stefan 16149301 103.1 104.7 104.9 103.5 416.2

2. SG Jenbach / Buch 1 314.7 313.7 313.5 314.2 1256.1

26 Winkler, Michael 16100240 105.1 104.4 106.5 104.1 420.1

27 Wurm, Hannes 16100236 105.0 104.8 103.9 104.9 418.6

21 Egger, Thomas 16149288 104.6 104.5 103.1 105.2 417.4

3. SG Mayrhofen 1 312.2 311.5 315.5 312.2 1251.4

56 Emberger, Karin 16100269 105.8 103.8 106.0 105.3 420.9

57 Kröll, Johanna 16149303 104.2 104.8 104.1 105.1 418.2

61 Lassnig, Gerald 16100322 102.2 102.9 105.4 101.8 412.3

4. SG Fügenberg 1 313.4 310.1 312.7 313.1 1249.3

41 Thum, Angelina 16100258 104.3 103.3 104.8 104.5 416.9

42 Greber, Markus 16100253 103.8 103.7 104.3 104.7 416.5

43 Wachtler, Hubert 16100218 105.3 103.1 103.6 103.9 415.9

5. SG Zell/Ziller 2 313.2 309.4 312.2 310.5 1245.3

45 Baumann, Karin 16149123 104.3 104.3 104.4 103.0 416.0

47 Baumann, Martin 16100263 105.1 102.1 103.9 104.5 415.6

54 Höllwarth, Heinz 16100268 103.8 103.0 103.9 103.0 413.7

6. SG Jenbach / Buch 2 310.3 311.5 313.4 309.9 1245.1

23 Kaser, Alois 16100229 104.3 104.3 105.5 103.3 417.4

18 Lackner, Martin 16149289 103.2 103.7 104.7 104.7 416.3

20 Furtner, Christine 16100226 102.8 103.5 103.2 101.9 411.4

7. SG Aschau 1 307.1 312.8 311.4 311.8 1243.1

30 Hanser, Hannes 16100282 105.0 106.2 104.7 105.8 421.7

32 Wierer, Alfred 16100316 103.1 103.3 103.4 102.2 412.0

31 Kröll, Franz 16100302 99.0 103.3 103.3 103.8 409.4

8. SG Tux 1 309.9 309.3 313.5 310.3 1243.0

62 Vanniar, Premanandan 16100277 105.1 104.5 104.8 104.5 418.9

65 Geisler, Susanne 16100281 102.7 102.7 105.3 104.5 415.2

64 Geisler, Martina 16100279 102.1 102.1 103.4 101.3 408.9

9. SG Achenkirch 1 308.6 312.5 309.3 311.0 1241.4

39 Winkler, Franz 16100273 102.1 104.9 104.4 104.3 415.7

36 Egger, Melanie 16149300 104.2 103.1 103.3 103.8 414.4

37 Winkler, Rosmarie 16100274 102.3 104.5 101.6 102.9 411.3

10. SG Schwaz 1 311.9 310.9 308.9 308.9 1240.6

14 Danzl, Hannes 16100319 104.7 103.1 103.8 104.1 415.7

11 Thummer, Hermann 16100220 103.7 102.8 104.0 102.6 413.1

9 Hartmann, Sabine 16149118 103.5 105.0 101.1 102.2 411.8

11. SG Zell/Ziller 3 309.5 307.6 310.2 307.6 1234.9

52 Höllwarth, Johannes 16100267 104.9 103.1 103.5 101.3 412.8

53 Mauerhofer, Reinhold 16149302 104.5 101.6 103.1 102.3 411.5

50 Ungerank, Andrea 16149122 100.1 102.9 103.6 104.0 410.6

12. SG Weer 1 303.9 308.1 308.9 310.5 1231.4

5 Mümmler-Dadak, Claudia 16148856 104.4 105.8 105.2 104.1 419.5

3 Bacher, Heidi 16100290 101.2 99.8 102.6 102.9 406.5

8 Gatt, Andrea 2308310 98.3 102.5 101.1 103.5 405.4

13. SG Achenkirch 2 304.4 305.1 307.0 308.9 1225.4

35 Danler, Lucy 16149299 100.9 101.4 103.6 104.1 410.0



34 Moser, Mario 16149292 102.2 100.7 102.3 103.1 408.3

33 Bamberger, Sepp 16100272 101.3 103.0 101.1 101.7 407.1

14. SG Jenbach / Buch 3 305.7 304.5 304.7 306.4 1221.3

19 Sedivy, Christine 16100233 104.1 103.5 99.5 102.7 409.8

25 Wallner, Walter 16100235 102.1 100.4 101.9 102.2 406.6

22 Egger, Franz 16149298 99.5 100.6 103.3 101.5 404.9

15. SG Schwaz 2 299.4 306.6 304.6 304.7 1215.3

10 Busslehner, Hildegard 16149117 101.2 101.8 102.5 104.4 409.9

12 Kirchmair, Franz 16100221 102.5 101.9 99.6 99.3 403.3

13 Danzl, Katharina 16149297 95.7 102.9 102.5 101.0 402.1

16. SG Stans 1 302.6 300.7 304.5 305.5 1213.3

15 Lechner, Peter 16148853 100.7 101.2 101.8 102.9 406.6

16 Lechner, Martin 16148849 101.5 100.7 101.0 102.4 405.6

17 Kogler, Hermi 16148851 100.4 98.8 101.7 100.2 401.1

17. SG Weer 2 300.6 307.5 302.9 301.6 1212.6

4 Wechselberger, Christoph 2462258 99.3 102.0 102.3 101.8 405.4

1 Arnold, Traudi 16148854 100.3 102.3 100.3 100.7 403.6

2 Wechselberger, Agnes 2304519 101.0 103.2 100.3 99.1 403.6

18. SG Jenbach / Buch 4 299.1 300.0 296.7 299.0 1194.8

24 Kaser, Brunhilde 16100230 99.3 100.5 98.8 101.3 399.9

28 Renzl, Michael 16100239 98.7 101.4 101.4 97.2 398.7

29 Marschik, Jürgen 16100232 101.1 98.1 96.5 100.5 396.2
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BMS SITZEND FREI 2023 1 FINALE
4 FEB 2023

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL

Records

WR 250.5 MASLENNIKOV, Vladimir RUS 11 MAR 2017 ECH Maribor (SLO)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 04 FEB 2023, 18:15 Ranklist II V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2017 Page 1 of 1

1 1610025
9

TIPOTSCH Andrea AUT 52.8
10.6
10.4
10.6
10.4
10.8

106.0
10.5
10.7
10.4
10.8
10.8

126.9
10.7
10.2

148.2
10.6
10.7

168.6
9.8

10.6

190.3
10.9
10.8

211.5
10.8
10.4

232.4
10.8
10.1

253.8
10.7
10.7

253.8

2 1610026
9

EMBERGER Karin AUT 52.0
10.6
10.3
10.3
10.0
10.8

104.4
10.4
10.7
10.2
10.6
10.5

124.9
10.0
10.5

146.5
10.9
10.7

168.2
10.8
10.9

189.2
10.6
10.4

210.5
10.9
10.4

231.5
10.6
10.4

252.8
10.6
10.7

252.8

3 1610028
2

HANSER Hannes AUT 50.9
10.5
10.1
10.2
10.0
10.1

102.9
10.4
10.0
10.6
10.5
10.5

124.0
10.5
10.6

145.5
10.8
10.7

166.2
10.8
9.9

187.2
10.3
10.7

208.0
10.4
10.4

228.5
10.4
10.1

228.5

4 1610024
0

WINKLER Michael AUT 51.6
10.5
10.1
9.8

10.6
10.6

104.1
10.2
10.9
10.5
10.4
10.5

124.6
10.6
9.9

145.1
10.1
10.4

165.9
10.3
10.5

186.1
10.0
10.2

206.7
10.2
10.4

206.7

5 1614885
6

MÜMMLER-DADAK 
Claudia

AUT 51.4
10.3
10.1
10.3
10.6
10.1

103.3
10.2
10.7
10.7
10.4
9.9

124.0
10.3
10.4

144.9
10.6
10.3

165.2
10.0
10.3

185.1
10.0
9.9

185.1

6 1614930
3

KRÖLL Johanna AUT 52.0
10.3
10.8
10.5
10.4
10.0

103.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.5
9.3

123.8
9.9

10.6

145.0
10.5
10.7

165.1
10.0
10.1

165.1

7 1610023
6

WURM Hannes AUT 52.4
10.2
10.0
10.9
10.4
10.9

103.6
10.3
10.4
10.0
10.1
10.4

123.3
9.9
9.8

144.3
10.7
10.3

144.3

8 1610027
7

VANNIAR 
Premanandan

AUT 50.3
10.4
10.8
9.5
9.3

10.3

102.7
10.3
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.2

123.2
10.7
9.8

123.2

Legend
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championchips Nat Nation
WR World Record


